Results — WAKA ORIENTEERING DAY 2019

2019-05-14

Year 5/6 Boys Individual
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Tarras Learmonth
Rufus Cruikshank
Charlie Rule

Nate Grant
Joseph Murray
Quinn Nicoll
Tristan Walker-Leach
Seb Carlson
Matthew Murray
Ben Clark

Finn Almog

Sam Legge
Adarsh Shand *
Moki Larsson Allen
Noah Miller

Finn Wallis

Archie Hellyer
Jake Kerr

Cooper Maroscek
Noah Reid

Senath Wijerathna

Year 5/6 Girls Individual
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Indy Deavoll
Bailey Tiananga
Sophie Eade
Petra Rhind
Lexi McLeod
Isobel Sawyer *
Briar Dennison
Millie Olliver
Kohyn Davies
Ciara File *
Ariza Khan

Indy Hamilton *
Ella Vi

Isla Chapman
Georgia Cammell
Zoe Wilkinson *
Lily Jamieson
Kelly Clark

Year 7/8 Boys Individual

1.
2.
3.

Jack Smillie
Seb Watson *
Finn McCaw

MeOS 2019-05-14 14:30:13, Year 5/6 Boys Individual, (1/2)

(211721)

Shotover Primary School
Shotover Primary School
Shotover Primary School
Glenorchy Primary School
Shotover Primary School
Shotover Primary School
Queenstown Primary School
Queenstown Primary School
Shotover Primary School
Shotover Primary School
Queenstown Primary School
Shotover Primary School
Queenstown Primary School
Queenstown Primary School
Queenstown Primary School
Shotover Primary School
Shotover Primary School
Shotover Primary School
Queenstown Primary School
Shotover Primary School
Queenstown Primary School

(18/18)

Shotover Primary School
Shotover Primary School
Shotover Primary School
Queenstown Primary School
Queenstown Primary School
Queenstown Primary School
Remarkables Primary School
Shotover Primary School
Shotover Primary School
Shotover Primary School
Shotover Primary School
Remarkables Primary School
Shotover Primary School
Remarkables Primary School
Remarkables Primary School
Shotover Primary School
Shotover Primary School
Shotover Primary School

(22 1 22)

Remarkables Primary School
Remarkables Primary School
Remarkables Primary School

Time
16:57
20:15
22:14
23:11
23:36
24:05
24:33
24:41
25:11
25:45
25:55
27:31
28:19
29:11
30:29
31:24
31:53
33:15
42:50
43:32
51:22

Time
22:42
23:40
24:38
25:14
26:17
27:11
35:32
36:43
40:51
41:00
41:38
43:04
43:56
51:54
52:58
53:28
54:37
55:40

Time
27:47
29:49
29:58

Behind

+3:18
+5:17
+6:14
+6:39
+7:08
+7:36
+7:44
+8:14
+8:48
+8:58
+10:34
+11:22
+12:14
+13:32
+14:27
+14:56
+16:18
+25:53
+26:35
+34:25

Behind

+0:58

+1:56

+2:32

+3:35

+4:29

+12:50
+14:01
+18:09
+18:18
+18:56
+20:22
+21:14
+29:12
+30:16
+30:46
+31:55
+32:58

Behind

+2:02
+2:11



4 Ollie Browne *
5. Matt Langford
6. Ricky Webster
7.  Alex Campbell
8.  Tristan Mason
9. Chihaya Shimizu *
10. Jude Deaker
11. Felix Cruishank
12.  Will McQuilkin
13. Matthias Breitenberger
14. Oscar McCartney
15. Baxter Bamford
16. Jaxon Brown
17. Felix Nicoll
Anhao Wang
Finn Blackbourn
Joel Paterson
Joseph Hurndell
Norjohnliz (NJ) Operio

Year 7/8 Girls Individual

Elsbeth Purdue *

Jahzara Silva-Hoani

Abby Fookes

Siena Mackley

Louenne Allemand

Stella Rhind

Cara Quinn

Sophia Taylor

9. Sadie Mason

10. Ruby Davies

11. Lani Thomas

12. Neive McLeod

13. Neave Cameron

14. Maia Bellingham

15. Amber Dow

16. Maya Stiven

17. Rochelle Carroll
Hannah Eade
Imogen Olliver
Manuella Pedrosa
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MeOS 2019-05-14 14:30:13, Year 7/8 Boys Individual, (2/2)

Queenstown Primary School
Shotover Primary School
Remarkables Primary School
Shotover Primary School
Shotover Primary School
Queenstown Primary School
Queenstown Primary School
Shotover Primary School
Shotover Primary School
Glenorchy Primary School
Queenstown Primary School
Queenstown Primary School
Remarkables Primary School
Shotover Primary School
Shotover Primary School
Remarkables Primary School
Shotover Primary School
Shotover Primary School
Shotover Primary School

(20/20)

Shotover Primary School
Shotover Primary School
Queenstown Primary School
Remarkables Primary School
Queenstown Primary School
Queenstown Primary School
Shotover Primary School
Queenstown Primary School
Glenorchy Primary School
Glenorchy Primary School
Queenstown Primary School
Queenstown Primary School
Queenstown Primary School
Queenstown Primary School
Queenstown Primary School
Shotover Primary School
Shotover Primary School
Shotover Primary School
Shotover Primary School
Queenstown Primary School

32:19
32:41
33:14
35:41
36:28
38:06
38:55
39:07
41:01
46:02
47:02
47:58
48:25
1:17:55
MP
MP
MP
MP
MP

Time
26:06
29:21
31:01
32:02
32:37
33:38
35:00
36:12
38:06
39:04
40:38
40:45
41:38
41:51
46:54
48:22
49:15
MP

MP

MP

+4:32
+4:54
+5:27
+7:54
+8:41
+10:19
+11:08
+11:20
+13:14
+18:15
+19:15
+20:11
+20:38
+50:08

Behind

+3:15
+4:55
+5:56
+6:31
+7:32
+8:54
+10:06
+12:00
+12:58
+14:32
+14:39
+15:32
+15:45
+20:48
+22:16
+23:09



