Results – WAKA ORIENTEERING DAY 2019

2019-05-14

	r 5/6 Boys Individual	(21 / 21)	Time	Behind
1.	Tarras Learmonth	Shotover Primary School	16:57	
2.	Rufus Cruikshank	Shotover Primary School	20:15	+3:18
3.	Charlie Rule	Shotover Primary School	22:14	+5:17
4.	Nate Grant	Glenorchy Primary School	23:11	+6:14
5.	Joseph Murray	Shotover Primary School	23:36	+6:39
6.	Quinn Nicoll	Shotover Primary School	24:05	+7:08
7.	Tristan Walker-Leach	Queenstown Primary School	24:33	+7:36
8.	Seb Carlson	Queenstown Primary School	24:41	+7:44
9.	Matthew Murray	Shotover Primary School	25:11	+8:14
10.	Ben Clark	Shotover Primary School	25:45	+8:48
11.	Finn Almog	Queenstown Primary School	25:55	+8:58
12.	Sam Legge	Shotover Primary School	27:31	+10:34
13.	Adarsh Shand *	Queenstown Primary School	28:19	+11:22
14.	Moki Larsson Allen	Queenstown Primary School	29:11	+12:14
15.	Noah Miller	Queenstown Primary School	30:29	+13:32
16.	Finn Wallis	Shotover Primary School	31:24	+14:27
17.	Archie Hellyer	Shotover Primary School	31:53	+14:56
18.	Jake Kerr	Shotover Primary School	33:15	+16:18
19.	Cooper Maroscek	Queenstown Primary School	42:50	+25:53
20.	Noah Reid	Shotover Primary School	43:32	+26:35
21.	Senath Wijerathna	Queenstown Primary School	51:22	+34:25
Yea	r 5/6 Girls Individual	(18 / 18)	Time	Behind
1.	Indy Deavoll	Shotover Primary School	22:42	
2.	Bailey Tiananga	Shotover Primary School	23:40	+0:58
3.	Sophie Eade	Shotover Primary School	24:38	+1:56
4.	Petra Rhind	Queenstown Primary School	25:14	+2:32
5.	Lexi McLeod	Queenstown Primary School	26:17	+3:35
6.	Isobel Sawyer *	Queenstown Primary School	27:11	+4:29
7.	Briar Dennison	Remarkables Primary School	35:32	+12:50
8.	Millie Olliver	Shotover Primary School	36:43	+14:01
9.	Kohyn Davies	Shotover Primary School	40:51	+18:09
10.	Ciara File *	Shotover Primary School	41:00	+18:18
11.	Ariza Khan	Shotover Primary School	41:38	+18:56
12.	Indy Hamilton *	Remarkables Primary School	43:04	+20:22
13.	Ella Vi	Shotover Primary School	43:56	+21:14
14.	Isla Chapman	Remarkables Primary School	51:54	+29:12
15.	Georgia Cammell	Remarkables Primary School	52:58	+30:16
16.	Zoe Wilkinson *	Shotover Primary School	53:28	+30:46
17.	Lily Jamieson	Shotover Primary School	54:37	+31:55
18.	Kelly Clark	Shotover Primary School	55:40	+32:58
Year 7/8 Boys Individual ((22 / 22)	Time	Behind
1.	Jack Smillie	Remarkables Primary School	27:47	
2.	Seb Watson *	Remarkables Primary School	29:49	+2:02
3.	Finn McCaw	Remarkables Primary School	29:58	+2:11

4.	Ollie Browne *	Queenstown Primary School	32:19	+4:32
5.	Matt Langford	Shotover Primary School	32:41	+4:54
6.	Ricky Webster	Remarkables Primary School	33:14	+5:27
7.	Alex Campbell	Shotover Primary School	35:41	+7:54
8.	Tristan Mason	Shotover Primary School	36:28	+8:41
9.	Chihaya Shimizu *	Queenstown Primary School	38:06	+10:19
10.	Jude Deaker	Queenstown Primary School	38:55	+11:08
11.	Felix Cruishank	Shotover Primary School	39:07	+11:20
12.	Will McQuilkin	Shotover Primary School	41:01	+13:14
13.	Matthias Breitenberger	Glenorchy Primary School	46:02	+18:15
14.	Oscar McCartney	Queenstown Primary School	47:02	+19:15
15.	Baxter Bamford	Queenstown Primary School	47:58	+20:11
16.	Jaxon Brown	Remarkables Primary School	48:25	+20:38
17.	Felix Nicoll	Shotover Primary School	1:17:55	+50:08
	Anhao Wang	Shotover Primary School	MP	
	Finn Blackbourn	Remarkables Primary School	MP	
	Joel Paterson	Shotover Primary School	MP	
	Joseph Hurndell	Shotover Primary School	MP	
	Norjohnliz (NJ) Operio	Shotover Primary School	MP	

Year 7/8 Girls Individual		(20 / 20)	Time	Behind
1.	Elsbeth Purdue *	Shotover Primary School	26:06	
2.	Jahzara Silva-Hoani	Shotover Primary School	29:21	+3:15
3.	Abby Fookes	Queenstown Primary School	31:01	+4:55
4.	Siena Mackley	Remarkables Primary School	32:02	+5:56
5.	Louenne Allemand	Queenstown Primary School	32:37	+6:31
6.	Stella Rhind	Queenstown Primary School	33:38	+7:32
7.	Cara Quinn	Shotover Primary School	35:00	+8:54
8.	Sophia Taylor	Queenstown Primary School	36:12	+10:06
9.	Sadie Mason	Glenorchy Primary School	38:06	+12:00
10.	Ruby Davies	Glenorchy Primary School	39:04	+12:58
11.	Lani Thomas	Queenstown Primary School	40:38	+14:32
12.	Neive McLeod	Queenstown Primary School	40:45	+14:39
13.	Neave Cameron	Queenstown Primary School	41:38	+15:32
14.	Maia Bellingham	Queenstown Primary School	41:51	+15:45
15.	Amber Dow	Queenstown Primary School	46:54	+20:48
16.	Maya Stiven	Shotover Primary School	48:22	+22:16
17.	Rochelle Carroll	Shotover Primary School	49:15	+23:09
	Hannah Eade	Shotover Primary School	MP	
	Imogen Olliver	Shotover Primary School	MP	
	Manuella Pedrosa	Queenstown Primary School	MP	